
4
27P25

27K65

27K64

27K34

2 27K55

27P24

27K56

30K

27K5327P23

30E7

27K54

29E5

27K58

27P19

1

27P22

1 2

4

2

3

27K57

4

27K32

27K115

3

6
7

3

5

27P20

2

3

4

27P6

27L1

227P29

27K 1
2

3

7
27K15

30K182

871:1:6

30K99

30P42

7

27K662

30L1

Lääkintälotanpuisto

Ko
rne

ttip
uis
to

Kenttäpuisto

Itsenäisyydenpuisto

Hennalanpuisto

Viest ipuisto

Sot
apo

liisin
pui

sto

Marssipuisto

Takalanpuisto

7

2

3

4

2

2

3

1

5

7

8

10

37
4

12

5

20
18

16

22

14

7

242628

6

4

7

8

5

1

2

22

14

20

3

16

18

19

17

15

77

2

4

21

1

3

5

2
58

3

6
8

3

12

14

17

15

19

21

9

11

1 3

2

8

4

1

10

9

11

13

16

14

12

4

9

12

1

18

8

4

3 2

6

13

1b

5

8

6

4

12

10

7

5 14

2b

2a

6

41

830023

30160

27099

27101

27102

27100

27086

27087

27095

27094

27096

27097

27098

30161

27040

27035
27036

27041

27037

27067

30008

90

90

100

95

85

100

90

85

100

85

83

90

100

93

95

82

10
0

110

95

93

80

8 5

95

95

11
0

10
5

105

100

90

8180

105

95

90

80

80

90

10
0

105

105

100

90

105

85

80

80

85

95

9 5

85

80

80

75

75

100

85

90

90

90

95

6

3

1
7

1

3:97

2

1

5

1

1

1

3

1:33

1:33

14
19

18

1615

8 9

20 21

2

11

43

2

3

2
1

1

1:38

1:38

2:244

2:190

2
3

9

3:97
1

1

10:5

1 3

7

2

4

2:245

3 4

4

1 2

1

7:105
12:15

1

7:329

7:54

7:53

5

7:55

7

6

8

6
7:51

4

7:328

12:81

2

1

11:72

1

5

1

8

2

7:586

6

1

5

2

3

4

1

1

4:106

8

2:180

2

1:32

12:84

65

6

2:157
2:160

5

10:5

4:106

3
2:162

3:97

1:33

Hen
nal

ank
atuSeisakekatu

A
m
m
u
sp
o
lku

Pataljoonankatu

Esik
unt

aka
tu

Es
iku
nt
ak
at
u

Esikuntakatu

Jy
lis
ev
än
ka
tu

So
ta
he

vo
se
np

o
lk
u

Taukokatu

M
a
rs
sik
a
tu

M
a
rs
s i
ka

tu

Pe
its
ik
a
tu

Ula
an
ink
at
u

M
e
tsä

-H
e
n
n
a
la
ntie

Kallio-Pietilänkatu

Ken
ttä

tie
Ojaka

tu

Oja
kat

u

M
e
tsä

-H
e
nna

la
ntie

Kom
end

ant
inka

tu

Hennalankatu
Ka
llio
-P
iet
ilä
nk
at
u

0 250 m

1:5000

HENNALA, Senaatti-kiinteistöt, n. 31ha

398-406-7-105
398-406-7-329
398-406-12-84
398-406-2-190
398-402-10-5
398-402-4-106
398-402-3-97
398-402-2-245
398-402-2-244
398-402-1-38
398-402-1-33
398-402-1-32
Kiinteistötunnukset:








